
Your Dream Wedding Awaits...

6650 Golf Course Dr. | Burlingame, CA 94010 | (650) 727-5512 |  fairviewevents.com/crystal-springs

Oakland, CA 

crystal springs



Fairview Crystal Springs eases the worry of wedding planning with four specially designed wedding 
packages. Our wedding specialists are ready to o�er expert assistance in planning your ceremony 
and reception, allowing you to anticipate your special day with pleasure and con�dence. 

Whether you dream of a grand gala or an intimate gathering, our team of professionals will ensure 
that every detail of your special day is attended to with the utmost care and attention to detail. 

You can choose from one of our designated packages or create an event entirely your own. 

DINNER

INVITATIONS

DJ & MC

CONGRATULATIONS TOAST

APPETIZERS

WINE WITH DINNER

CENTERPIECES

GUEST BOOK

HOSTED COCKTAIL HOUR

WEDDING CAKE

FOURSOME OF GOLF

CELEBRATION PACKAGE

CHAMPAGNE FLUTES 

HOSTED BAR

CEREMONY FLORAL

 fairviewevents.com/crystal-springs | crystalsprings@fairviewevents.com

ESSENTIAL ETERNAL INFINITY ELITE

Wedding Packages
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NOVEMBER - APRIL

CEREMONY FEE

$/GUEST UP TO 100

$/GUEST 100+

SATURDAY NIGHT $/GUEST

MAY - OCTOBER

CEREMONY FEE

$/GUEST UP TO 100

$/GUEST 100+

SATURDAY NIGHT $/GUEST

SERVICE CHARGE

ESSENTIAL ETERNAL INFINITY ELITEPricing

$1,500

$55

$52

$10

$2,500

$70

$65

$20

22%

$1,500

$65

$62

$10

$2,500

$78

$75

$20

22%

$1,500

$90

$85

$10

$2,500

$100

$95

$20

22%

$1,500

$105

$102

$10

$2,500

$115

$110

$20

22%

Tax not included

crystal springs




