Your Dream Wedding Hwaits...







Wedding Packages

Fairview Crystal Springs eases the worry of wedding planning with four specially designed wedding packages. Our wedding specialists are ready to offer expert assistance in planning your ceremony and reception, allowing you to anticipate your special day with pleasure and confidence.

Whether you dream of a grand gala or an intimate gathering, our team of professionals will ensure that every detail of your special day is attended to with the utmost care and attention to detail.

You can choose from one of our designated packages or create an event entirely your own.

	ESSENTIAL	ETERNAL	Infinity	ELITE
DINNER	✓	✓	✓	✓
Invitations	✓	√	√	✓
DJ & MC	✓	√	✓	✓
Congratulations Toast	✓	√	√	✓
Appetizers		√	√	✓
Wine with Dinner		√	✓	✓
Centerpieces		✓	✓	✓
Guest Book		✓	✓	✓
HOSTED COCKTAIL HOUR			✓	✓
Wedding Cake			✓	✓
FOURSOME OF GOLF			✓	✓
CELEBRATION PACKAGE			✓	✓
CHAMPAGNE FLUTES				✓
Hosted Bar				✓
CEREMONY FLORAL				√



Pricing	ESSENTIAL	Eternal	Infinity	ELITE
November - April				
CEREMONY FEE	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500
\$/Guest up to 100	\$55	\$65	\$90	\$105
\$/GUEST 100+	\$52	\$62	\$85	\$102
SATURDAY NIGHT \$/GUEST	\$10	\$10	\$10	\$10
May - October				
CEREMONY FEE	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500
\$/Guest up to 100	\$70	\$78	\$100	\$115
\$/GUEST 100+	\$65	\$75	\$95	\$110
SATURDAY NIGHT \$/GUEST	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20
Service Charge	22%	22%	22%	22%

Tax not included